Appling County Board of Commissioners
69 TIPPINS STREET, SUITE 201 - BAXLEY, GEORGIA 31513
Phone: (912) 367-8100 « Fax: (912) 367-8161

TO: County Department Heads and Other Officials
FROM: County Manager Al Meadows
RE: 2024 County Holidays

The following is the list of county holidays and dates the County offices will be closed in 2024:

New Year’s Day Monday, January 1
Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Monday, January 15
Memorial Day Monday, May 27
Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19
Independence Day Thursday, July 4%

Labor Day Monday, September 2"
Veterans Day Monday, November 11%
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 28

Friday, November 29"

Christmas Wednesday, December 25
Thursday, December 26™



